
Recycling Data Year to Date

Total Annual Cumulative Pounds: 273,260
Total Annual Cumulative  Tons: 137

Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July

House Count
809

1,048
809
795

1,052
1,276
1,052

Monthly Pounds
36,320
36,880
48,100
34,140
36,660
45,280
35,880

Change from ‘23
-1,380
+3,280
+17,080
+7,320
+7,940
+17,420
+9,980

Resources Conserved
Trees Saved
Water Saved

Air Pollution Reduced
Electrocity Saved

Land Fill Space Saved

2,323
956,410 Gallons

8,198 Pounds
560,183 kW Hours
451 Cubic Yards


