



Recycling Data Year to Date			
<u>Month</u>	House Count	<u>Monthly Pounds</u>	<u>Change from '23</u>
January	809	36,320	-1,380
February	1,048	36,880	+3,280
March	809	48,100	+17,080
April	795	34,140	+7,320
May	1,052	36,660	+7,940
June	1,276	45,280	+17,420
July	1,052	35,880	+9,980

Total Annual Cumulative Pounds: 273,260 Total Annual Cumulative Tons: 137

Resources Conserved

Trees Saved Water Saved Air Pollution Reduced Electrocity Saved Land Fill Space Saved 2,323 956,410 Gallons 8,198 Pounds 560,183 kW Hours 451 Cubic Yards